
Make a donation to the charity of your  
choice at www.friendsofhawaii.org and 

Trigger a Bonus Boost  
for YOUR Charity 
From Funds Raised at the Sony Open  
by Friends of Hawaii Charities!

• Visit friendsofhawaii.org
• Click on the Aloha for Hawaii Charities icon
• Select charity
• Make your tax-deductible contribution
• Selected charity will receive 100% of your 

donation plus a bonus boost from Friends of 
Hawaii Charities!

Charities with $1,000 or more in  
donations qualify for the boost

Friends of Hawaii Charities will provide a one-time 
gift of up to $100,000 that will be shared by all 
Aloha for Hawaii Charities participating charities.

Donation perioD:  
nov 15, 2021 – Jan 19, 2022 (4 pm HSt)

FRIDAY, JAnuARY 14, 2022
ROUND 2

A Friends oF HAwAii CHArities event witH CHArity pArtner  

tHe HArry And JeAnette weinberg FoundAtion

JANUARY 10–16  20 22
wA i A l A e  c O U N t R Y  c l U b

KeViN NA
Defending Champion



WHOLE IN ONE
Toyota Hybrid Electric vehicles offer it all.

Highly reliable with a longer range than electric vehicles. Exceedingly efficient  
without sacrificing performance. The Toyota Hybrid lineup provides  

you options to ace that shot at choosing the right vehicle for your lifestyle. 

Explore our entire hybrid lineup at TOYOTAHAWAII.COM
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2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Second Round Groupings and Starting Times

Friday, January 14, 2022

#1TEE

7:10 Peter Malnati Knoxville, TN

Chesson Hadley Raleigh, NC

J.J. Spaun Los Angeles, CA

7:20 Bill Haas Greenville, SC

Beau Hossler Mission Viejo, CA

Christiaan Bezuidenhout South Africa, South Africa

7:30 Austin Cook Jonesboro, AR

Ryan Moore Las Vegas, NV

Chris Kirk Athens, GA

7:40 Seamus Power Waterford, Ireland

Cam Davis Sydney, Australia

Charles Howell III Windermere, FL

7:50 Stewart Cink Atlanta, GA

Corey Conners Listowel, ON, Canada

Graeme McDowell Portrush, Northern Ireland

8:00 Jason Kokrak Hudson, OH

Robert Streb Shawnee, KS

Zach Johnson St. Simons Island, GA

8:10 Sung Kang South Korea

Kevin Tway Edmond, OK

William McGirt Bluffton, SC

8:20 Bo Hoag Columbus, OH

Jim Knous Littleton, CO

Greyson Sigg Augusta, GA

8:30 Adam Svensson Surrey, British Columbia, Canada

Hayden Buckley Tupelo, MS

Justin Lower Canal Fulton, OH

8:40 Joseph Bramlett Las Vegas, NV

Kurt Kitayama Chico, CA

Rikuya Hoshino Ibaraki, Japan

8:50 Chase Seiffert Panama City Beach, FL

Davis Riley Hattiesburg, MS

Haotong Li China, China

9:00 Lee Hodges Ardmore, AL

Dylan Wu Medford, OR

Garrett Okamura Wailuku, Maui, HI
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2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Second Round Groupings and Starting Times

Friday, January 14, 2022

#10TEE

7:10 Ryan Armour Silver Lake, OH

Jerry Kelly Madison, WI

Scott Gutschewski Omaha, NE

7:20 Kyle Stanley Gig Harbor, WA

Camilo Villegas Colombia, Colombia

John Huh Dallas, TX

7:30 Satoshi Kodaira Tokyo, Japan

Rory Sabbatini Bratislava, Slovakia

Mark Hubbard Denver, CO

7:40 Lucas Glover Jupiter, FL

Joel Dahmen Clarkston, WA

Nate Lashley Scottsdale, AZ

7:50 Matt Kuchar Sea Island, GA

Jimmy Walker Terrell Hills, TX

Luke Donald England

8:00 Sungjae Im Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, South Korea

Marc Leishman Melbourne, Australia

Matt Jones Sydney, Australia

8:10 Cameron Smith Brisbane, Australia

Talor Gooch Edmond, OK

Kevin Na Las Vegas, NV

8:20 Russell Henley Kiawah Island, SC

Emiliano Grillo Argentina

Henrik Norlander Stockholm, Sweden

8:30 Max McGreevy Edmond, OK

David Skinns Lincoln, England

Keita Nakajima Saitama, JapanA

8:40 Curtis Thompson Boynton Beach, FL

Brett Drewitt Inverell, Australia

Chan Kim Gilbert, AZ

8:50 Ben Kohles Cary, NC

Andrew Novak Sea Island, GA

Brent Grant Honolulu, HI

9:00 Vince Whaley Alpharetta, GA

Seth Reeves Duluth, GA

BJ Doucett Coto de Caza, CA
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2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Second Round Groupings and Starting Times

Friday, January 14, 2022

#1TEE

11:50 Tom Hoge Fargo, ND

Denny McCarthy Jupiter, FL

Sam Ryder Atlantic Beach, FL

12:00 Andrew Putnam University Place, WA

Russell Knox Inverness, Scotland

Vaughn Taylor Evans, GA

12:10 Keegan Bradley Woodstock, VT

Brian Stuard Jackson, MI

Maverick McNealy Las Vegas, NV

12:20 Jim Herman Palm City, FL

Martin Trainer San Francisco, CA

Brandt Snedeker Franklin, TN

12:30 Branden Grace George, South Africa

Brendon Todd Athens, GA

Keith Mitchell Sea Island, GA

12:40 Abraham Ancer Reynosa, Mexico

Harris English Sea Island, GA

Billy Horschel Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

12:50 Hideki Matsuyama Sendai, Japan

Kevin Kisner Aiken, SC

Webb Simpson Charlotte, NC

1:00 Bo Van Pelt Tulsa, OK

Kelly Kraft Dallas, TX

Adam Schenk Vincennes, IN

1:10 Aaron Rai England

Joshua Creel Cheyenne, WY

Takumi Kanaya Hiroshima, Japan

1:20 Cameron Young Scarborough, NY

Callum Tarren Darlington, England

Andy Ogletree Little Rock, MS

1:30 Taylor Pendrith Richmond Hill, ON, Canada

Paul Barjon Dumbea, New Caledonia, France

Peter Jung Honolulu, HIA

1:40 Stephan Jaeger Chattanooga, TN

Jared Wolfe Ponte Vedra, FL

Koichiro Ishika Kakogawa, Japan
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2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Second Round Groupings and Starting Times

Friday, January 14, 2022

#10TEE

11:50 Brian Harman St Simons Island, GA

Kramer Hickok Dallas, TX

Hank Lebioda Orlando, FL

12:00 Cameron Percy Warragul, Australia

Sepp Straka Vestavia Hills, AL

Roger Sloan Merritt, Canada

12:10 Brendan Steele Idyllwild, CA

Parker McLachlin Kohanaiki, HI

Harry Higgs Dallas, TX

12:20 Hudson Swafford St. Simons Island, GA

Tyler Duncan Columbus, IN

Kevin Chappell Fresno, CA

12:30 Si Woo Kim Seoul, South Korea

Brian Gay Windermere, FL

Patton Kizzire Sea Island, GA

12:40 K.H. Lee Seoul, South Korea

J.T. Poston St. Simons Island, GA

Wesley Bryan Columbia, SC

12:50 Ryan Palmer Colleyville, TX

Adam Long St. Louis, MO

Jim Furyk Jacksonville, FL

1:00 Erik van Rooyen Johannesburg, South Africa

Richy Werenski Aiken, SC

Michael Thompson St. Simons Island, GA

1:10 David Lipsky Las Vegas, NV

Sahith Theegala Chino Hills, CA

Austin Smotherman Dallas, TX

1:20 Michael Gligic Kitchener, ON, Canada

Nick Hardy Northbrook, IL

Chad Ramey Fulton, MS

1:30 Trey Mullinax Birmingham, AL

Brandon Wu Scarsdale, NY

Jared Sawada Mililani, HI

1:40 Alex Smalley Greensboro, NC

Dawie van der Walt Kingwood, TX

Kevin Carll Honolulu, HI
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Featuring over 100 unique local shops,  
premier retailers + restaurants – 

 just minutes from The Waialae Country Club!

WHOLE FOODS MARKET | APPLE | CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN 
      MACY’S | SOHA LIVING | REYN SPOONER

OPEN DAILY • 4211 Waialae Avenue • Honolulu, Hawaii 96816 • KahalaMallCenter.com    

W a i a l a e  C o u n t r y  C l u b

Friday, January 14, 2022
  PROFESSIOnAL RnD TEE TIME   PROFESSIOnAL RnD TEE TIME

2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

1/11/2022 12:47p

Abraham Ancer Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Ryan Armour Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Paul Barjon Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:30

Christiaan Bezuidenhout Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Keegan Bradley Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:10

Joseph Bramlett Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:40

Wesley Bryan Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:40

Hayden Buckley Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:30

Kevin Carll Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:40

Kevin Chappell Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Stewart Cink Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:50

Corey Conners Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:50

Austin Cook Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:30

Joshua Creel Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:10

Joel Dahmen Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Cam Davis Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Luke Donald Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:50

BJ Doucett Waialae Country Club 2 10 9:00

Brett Drewitt Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:40

Tyler Duncan Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Harris English Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Jim Furyk Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Brian Gay Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Michael Gligic Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Lucas Glover Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Talor Gooch Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Branden Grace Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Brent Grant Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50

Emiliano Grillo Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Scott Gutschewski Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Bill Haas Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Chesson Hadley Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Nick Hardy Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Brian Harman Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

Russell Henley Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Jim Herman Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20

Kramer Hickok Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

Harry Higgs Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:10

Bo Hoag Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20

Lee Hodges Waialae Country Club 2 1 9:00

Tom Hoge Waialae Country Club 2 1 11:50

Billy Horschel Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Rikuya Hoshino Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:40

Beau Hossler Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Charles Howell III Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Mark Hubbard Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:30
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Abraham Ancer Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Ryan Armour Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Paul Barjon Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:30

Christiaan Bezuidenhout Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Keegan Bradley Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:10
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Kevin Chappell Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Stewart Cink Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:50

Corey Conners Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:50

Austin Cook Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:30

Joshua Creel Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:10

Joel Dahmen Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Cam Davis Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Luke Donald Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:50

BJ Doucett Waialae Country Club 2 10 9:00

Brett Drewitt Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:40

Tyler Duncan Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Harris English Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Jim Furyk Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Brian Gay Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Michael Gligic Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Lucas Glover Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Talor Gooch Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Branden Grace Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Brent Grant Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50

Emiliano Grillo Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Scott Gutschewski Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Bill Haas Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Chesson Hadley Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Nick Hardy Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Brian Harman Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

Russell Henley Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Jim Herman Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20

Kramer Hickok Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

Harry Higgs Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:10

Bo Hoag Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20

Lee Hodges Waialae Country Club 2 1 9:00

Tom Hoge Waialae Country Club 2 1 11:50

Billy Horschel Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Rikuya Hoshino Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:40

Beau Hossler Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Charles Howell III Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Mark Hubbard Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:30
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2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

1/11/2022 12:47p

John Huh Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:20

Sungjae Im Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:00

Koichiro Ishika Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:40

Stephan Jaeger Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:40

Zach Johnson Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:00

Matt Jones Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:00

Peter Jung Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:30A

Takumi Kanaya Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:10

Sung Kang Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:10

Jerry Kelly Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Chan Kim Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:40

Si Woo Kim Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Chris Kirk Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:30

Kevin Kisner Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:50

Kurt Kitayama Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:40

Patton Kizzire Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Jim Knous Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20

Russell Knox Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:00

Satoshi Kodaira Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:30

Ben Kohles Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50

Jason Kokrak Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:00

Kelly Kraft Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:00

Matt Kuchar Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:50

Nate Lashley Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Hank Lebioda Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

K.H. Lee Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:40

Marc Leishman Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:00

Haotong Li Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:50

David Lipsky Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:10

Adam Long Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Justin Lower Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:30

Peter Malnati Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Hideki Matsuyama Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:50

Denny McCarthy Waialae Country Club 2 1 11:50

Graeme McDowell Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:50

William McGirt Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:10

Max McGreevy Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:30

Parker McLachlin Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:10

Maverick McNealy Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:10

Keith Mitchell Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Ryan Moore Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:30

Trey Mullinax Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:30

Kevin Na Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Keita Nakajima Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:30A

Henrik Norlander Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Andrew Novak Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50
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Patton Kizzire Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Jim Knous Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20
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Luke Donald Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:50
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Tyler Duncan Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Harris English Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Jim Furyk Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Brian Gay Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Michael Gligic Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Lucas Glover Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Talor Gooch Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Branden Grace Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Brent Grant Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50

Emiliano Grillo Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Scott Gutschewski Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Bill Haas Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Chesson Hadley Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Nick Hardy Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Brian Harman Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

Russell Henley Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Jim Herman Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20
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Course RND TEE TIME
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Abraham Ancer Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Ryan Armour Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Paul Barjon Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:30

Christiaan Bezuidenhout Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Keegan Bradley Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:10
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Corey Conners Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:50
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Cam Davis Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Luke Donald Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:50

BJ Doucett Waialae Country Club 2 10 9:00

Brett Drewitt Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:40

Tyler Duncan Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Harris English Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Jim Furyk Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Brian Gay Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Michael Gligic Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Lucas Glover Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Talor Gooch Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Branden Grace Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Brent Grant Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50

Emiliano Grillo Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Scott Gutschewski Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Bill Haas Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Chesson Hadley Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Nick Hardy Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Brian Harman Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

Russell Henley Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Jim Herman Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20

Kramer Hickok Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

Harry Higgs Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:10

Bo Hoag Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20

Lee Hodges Waialae Country Club 2 1 9:00

Tom Hoge Waialae Country Club 2 1 11:50

Billy Horschel Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:40

Rikuya Hoshino Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:40

Beau Hossler Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:20

Charles Howell III Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Mark Hubbard Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:30
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FREE HOME &
OFFICE DELIVERY
New customers get

FREE WATER at set up

Ultra-Pure,
Alkaline & Distilled

(808) 487-7777

 PROFESSIOnAL TEAM TEE TIME
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  PROFESSIOnAL RnD TEE TIME   PROFESSIOnAL RnD TEE TIME

2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

1/11/2022 12:47p

Andy Ogletree Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:20

Garrett Okamura Waialae Country Club 2 1 9:00

Ryan Palmer Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Taylor Pendrith Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:30

Cameron Percy Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:00

J.T. Poston Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:40

Seamus Power Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Andrew Putnam Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:00

Aaron Rai Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:10

Chad Ramey Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Seth Reeves Waialae Country Club 2 10 9:00

Davis Riley Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:50

Sam Ryder Waialae Country Club 2 1 11:50

Rory Sabbatini Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:30

Jared Sawada Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:30

Adam Schenk Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:00

Chase Seiffert Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:50

Greyson Sigg Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20

Webb Simpson Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:50

David Skinns Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:30

Roger Sloan Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:00

Alex Smalley Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:40

Cameron Smith Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Austin Smotherman Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:10

Brandt Snedeker Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20

J.J. Spaun Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Kyle Stanley Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:20

Brendan Steele Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:10

Sepp Straka Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:00

Robert Streb Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:00

Brian Stuard Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:10

Adam Svensson Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:30

Hudson Swafford Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Callum Tarren Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:20

Vaughn Taylor Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:00

Sahith Theegala Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:10

Curtis Thompson Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:40

Michael Thompson Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:00

Brendon Todd Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Martin Trainer Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20

Kevin Tway Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:10

Dawie van der Walt Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:40

Bo Van Pelt Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:00

Erik van Rooyen Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:00

Camilo Villegas Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:20

Jimmy Walker Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:50
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Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

1/11/2022 12:47p

Andy Ogletree Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:20

Garrett Okamura Waialae Country Club 2 1 9:00

Ryan Palmer Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Taylor Pendrith Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:30

Cameron Percy Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:00

J.T. Poston Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:40

Seamus Power Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:40

Andrew Putnam Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:00

Aaron Rai Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:10

Chad Ramey Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:20

Seth Reeves Waialae Country Club 2 10 9:00

Davis Riley Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:50

Sam Ryder Waialae Country Club 2 1 11:50

Rory Sabbatini Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:30

Jared Sawada Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:30

Adam Schenk Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:00

Chase Seiffert Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:50

Greyson Sigg Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20

Webb Simpson Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:50

David Skinns Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:30

Roger Sloan Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:00

Alex Smalley Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:40

Cameron Smith Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Austin Smotherman Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:10

Brandt Snedeker Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20

J.J. Spaun Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Kyle Stanley Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:20

Brendan Steele Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:10

Sepp Straka Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:00

Robert Streb Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:00

Brian Stuard Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:10

Adam Svensson Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:30

Hudson Swafford Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:20

Callum Tarren Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:20

Vaughn Taylor Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:00

Sahith Theegala Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:10

Curtis Thompson Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:40

Michael Thompson Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:00

Brendon Todd Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Martin Trainer Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:20

Kevin Tway Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:10

Dawie van der Walt Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:40

Bo Van Pelt Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:00
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Richy Werenski Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:00

Vince Whaley Waialae Country Club 2 10 9:00

Jared Wolfe Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:40

Brandon Wu Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:30

Dylan Wu Waialae Country Club 2 1 9:00

Cameron Young Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:20
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Tournament Entrants

1/11/2022 12:47p

John Huh Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:20

Sungjae Im Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:00

Koichiro Ishika Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:40

Stephan Jaeger Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:40

Zach Johnson Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:00

Matt Jones Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:00

Peter Jung Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:30A

Takumi Kanaya Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:10

Sung Kang Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:10

Jerry Kelly Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:10

Chan Kim Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:40

Si Woo Kim Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Chris Kirk Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:30

Kevin Kisner Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:50

Kurt Kitayama Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:40

Patton Kizzire Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:30

Jim Knous Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:20

Russell Knox Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:00

Satoshi Kodaira Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:30

Ben Kohles Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50

Jason Kokrak Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:00

Kelly Kraft Waialae Country Club 2 1 1:00

Matt Kuchar Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:50

Nate Lashley Waialae Country Club 2 10 7:40

Hank Lebioda Waialae Country Club 2 10 11:50

K.H. Lee Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:40

Marc Leishman Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:00

Haotong Li Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:50

David Lipsky Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:10

Adam Long Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:50

Justin Lower Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:30

Peter Malnati Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:10

Hideki Matsuyama Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:50

Denny McCarthy Waialae Country Club 2 1 11:50

Graeme McDowell Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:50

William McGirt Waialae Country Club 2 1 8:10

Max McGreevy Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:30

Parker McLachlin Waialae Country Club 2 10 12:10

Maverick McNealy Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:10

Keith Mitchell Waialae Country Club 2 1 12:30

Ryan Moore Waialae Country Club 2 1 7:30

Trey Mullinax Waialae Country Club 2 10 1:30

Kevin Na Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:10

Keita Nakajima Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:30A

Henrik Norlander Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:20

Andrew Novak Waialae Country Club 2 10 8:50
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ALERT SCALE

WEATHER POLICY
WEATHER POLICY IN EFFECT
 

OBSERVE ON-COURSE SCOREBOARDS FOR WEATHER UPDATES

BE AWARE
INCLEMENT WEATHER POSSIBLE
 
OBSERVE ON-COURSE SCOREBOARDS FOR FURTHER UPDATES

BE PREPARED
INCLEMENT WEATHER APPROACHING
 
PREPARE TO TAKE SHELTER OR EXIT THE PREMISES

OBSERVE ON-COURSE SCOREBOARDS FOR FURTHER UPDATES

TAKE ACTION 
INCLEMENT WEATHER

PLAY SUSPENDED. SEEK SAFE SHELTER IMMEDIATELY OR EXIT THE PREMISES

COURSE CLOSED
 
PLAY SUSPENDED FOR THE DAY. EXIT GRANDSTANDS,  
TEMPORARY STRUCTURES, AND EXIT THE PREMISES

 2022 Sony Open in Hawaii

COURSE MAP
SPECTATOR VILLAGE 

MICHELOB ULTRA 19TH PUKA

SwEET 16 CHALET  
Presented by Hy’s steak House 

BIRdIES fOR THE BRAVE 
PATRIOTS’ OUTPOST 
Presented by PasHa Hawai i

TOURnAMEnT 
HEAdqUARTERS

PGA TOUR

PUTTInG GREEn  
Presented by abC stores

dRIVInG RAnGE 
Presented by dave & buster’s

EnTRy CHECKPOInTS  
(Proof of vaCCination /  
Proof of negative Covid tests)
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Free Transportation, 
for Waikiki only. We are open 

daily from 8am-Midnight.

WALK-IN CLINIC

COVID TEST 
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

CERTIFIED
PCR-LAB WITH

RESULTS
IN 30-40 MINUTES

ONLY AVAILABLE AT
DOCTORS OF WAIKIKI

ONE CALL.
ONE PROVIDER.
YOU’RE READY TO WORK.

TEMPORARY SPACE SOLUTIONS

Engineered for greatness.
Designed to inspire.

©2022 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Screen image simulated.

Products: BRAVIA XR A90J 4K HDR OLED TV,
Alpha 1 Full-frame Mirrorless Camera with FE 16-35mm F2.8 GM lens, 

VPL-VW995ES Home Theater Projector, SRS-XG500 Wireless Speaker, 
WH-1000XM4 Noise Canceling Headphones,  

SA-SW5 Wireless Subwoofer, HT-A7000 7.1.2ch Dolby Atmos® Soundbar. 


